
IFB 092-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Maria Betancur David King October 15, 2020

Email: betama@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Callaway Contracting Jeremy Isbel (904) 553-0220 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com
X

Capps Land Management Clyde Cross (904) 693-8644 Ext. 32 clyde@cappsland.net
X

DB Civil Construction Connie Baylor (386) 256-7460 cbaylor@dbcivilconstruction.com
X

Grimes Utilities James Nolan (904)264-0046 j.nolan@grimesutilities.com
X

J.B. Coxwell Contracting Garland F. Chick (904) 786-1120 garlandc@jbcoxwell.com
X

JAX Underground Utilities, Inc. Anne-Marie James (904) 855-0111 jaxutilities@jaxum.comcastbiz.net
X

JAX Underground Utilities, Inc. Frank Jarvis  (904) 726-1963 juuestimating@gmail.com
X

JD Hinson David Hinson (904) 334-0066 david@jdhinson.com
X

Legacy Water Group, LLC Jeff Klebowski (678) 712-5245  jklebowski@legacywatergroup.com
X

Mott MacDonald Francis Nguyen (904) 203 1088              francis.nguyen@mottmac.com
X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, 

Inc. Jim Zenone (904) 751-0888 jzenone@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Prime Construction (407) 856-8180 lshields@primeconstructiongroup.com 
X

Ric-Man Construction Florida Inc Rafael Vega (954 )426-1221 rvega@ric-manfl.com
X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc Ashton Thigpen (904) 751-1016 estimating@tblandmark.com
X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc Alexis Saffer (904) 751-1016 estimating@tblandmark.com
X

TG Utilitiey Company, Inc. Elizabeth Silva (904) 394-7681 estimating@tgutility.com 
X

Underground Solutions, Inc. Nick Dross (904) 362-3266 ndross@aegion.com
X

W. Gardner Carson Jones (912) 322-7824 estimating@gardnerland.com
X

Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston (904) 380-6073 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com 
X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith PSM (904) 260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

Sunbelt Rentals Pump Kerry Cook (904) 219-3017 kerry.cook@sunbeltrentals.com
X

Sunbelt Rentals Pump Blake Wyatt (843) 323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com 
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  5th St W - Imeson Rd to Melson Ave - Trans - New - Force Main

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

3:00 PM

                                           Location: JEA WebEx 

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal


